11:00
12:00
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:45
3:00-3:45
4:00-4:45
5:15-6:00
7:00
8:30-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00

7:00-7:30
7:45
8:15-9:00
8:30
9:10-9:20
9:20-10:05

10:05-10:45
10:50-11:30
11:30-Noon

Noon
12:45-1:30
2:00-3:30
3:30-5:00
5:15-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00
8:30-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00

PRETEEN CAMP
Monday Schedule

Registration
Lunch
Welcome Assembly
Workers’ Meeting
Girls” Swimming
Boys’ Swimming
Supper
Service
Snack Shop and Free Time
Devotions
Lights Out

Daily Schedule
Rise and Shine
Breakfast
Cabin Cleanup
Sponsor Meeting Room 1
Class QuickStart
Class
Break
Chapel
Announcements/Mail Call
Lunch
Rest time in Dorm Rooms
Girls” Swim Time
Boys’ Swim Time
Supper
Get Ready for Service
Service
Snack Shop and Free Time
Devotions

Lights out



