PRETEEN CAMP

Monday Schedule

11:00	Registration
12:00	Lunch
1:30-2:00	Welcome Assembly
2:00-2:45	Workers' Meeting
3:00-3:45	Girls' Swimming
4:00-4:45	Boys' Swimming
5:15-6:00	Supper
7:00	Service
8:30-9:30	Snack Shop and Free Time
9:30-9:45	Devotions
9:45-10:00	Lights Out
	Daily Schedule
7:00-7:30	Rise and Shine
7:45	Breakfast
8:15-9:00	Cabin Cleanup
8:30	Sponsor Meeting Room 1
9:10-9:20	Class QuickStart
9:20-10:05	Class
10:05-10:45	Break
10:50-11:30	Chapel
11:30-Noon	Announcements/Mail Call
Noon	Lunch
12:45-1:30	Rest time in Dorm Rooms
2:00-3:30	Girls' Swim Time
3:30-5:00	Boys' Swim Time
5:15-6:00	Supper
6:00-7:00	Get Ready for Service
7:00	Service
8:30-9:30	Snack Shop and Free Time
9:30-9:45	Devotions
9:45-10:00	Lights out